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Pension Reserves Investment Management Board

53 State Street, Suite 600
Boston, Massachusetts 02109

Your beginning net asset value for the period was:
Your change in investment value for the period was:
Your exchanges from (to) the Cash Fund for the period were:

Your ending net asset value for the period was:

Month To Date

Fiscal Year To Date

Deborah B. Goldberg, Treasurer and Receiver General, Chair

Michael G. Trotsky, CFA, Executive Director and Chief Investment Officer

Franklin County Retirement System
Core Real Estate Account

June 01, 2024 to June 30, 2024

Calendar Year To Date

17,314,251.83

(136,730.31)
0.00

18,426,684.66
(1,249,163.14)
0.00

17,656,447.09
(478,925.57)
0.00

17,177,521.52

17,177,521.52

17,177,521.52

Net Change in Investment Value represents the net change through investment activities as follows:

Gross Investment Income:

Less Management Fees:

Net Investment Income:

Net Fund Unrealized Gains/Losses:
Net Fund Realized Gains/Losses:

Net Change in Investment Value as Above:

112,579.08 785,179.04 412,389.44
(22,361.75) (101,092.83) (52,812.56)
90,217.33 684,086.21 359,576.88
(219,982.90) (1,649,471.95) (720,104.27)
(6,964.74) (283,777.40) (118,398.18)
(136,730.31) (1,249,163.14) (478,925.57)

As of June 30, 2024 the net asset value of your investment in the Core Real Estate Account was:

If you have any questions regarding your statement, please contact the Client Services team at clientservice@mapension.com.

A detailed statement of your account is attached to this summary sheet.

17.177.521.52



