

Pension Reserves Investment Management Board

53 State Street, Suite 600 Boston, Massachusetts 02109 Deborah B. Goldberg, Treasurer and Receiver General, Chair Michael G. Trotsky, CFA, Executive Director and Chief Investment Officer

Franklin County Retirement System

Core Real Estate Account
June 01, 2024 to June 30, 2024

	Month To Date	Fiscal Year To Date	Calendar Year To Date
Your beginning net asset value for the period was:	17,314,251.83	18,426,684.66	17,656,447.09
Your change in investment value for the period was:	(136,730.31)	(1,249,163.14)	(478,925.57)
Your exchanges from (to) the Cash Fund for the period were:	0.00	0.00	0.00
Your ending net asset value for the period was:	17,177,521.52	17,177,521.52	17,177,521.52
Net Change in Investment Value represents the net change through investment a	ctivities as follows:		
Gross Investment Income:	112,579.08	785,179.04	412,389.44
Less Management Fees:	(22,361.75)	(101,092.83)	(52,812.56)
Net Investment Income:	90,217.33	684,086.21	359,576.88
Net Fund Unrealized Gains/Losses:	(219,982.90)	(1,649,471.95)	(720,104.27)
Net Fund Realized Gains/Losses:	(6,964.74)	(283,777.40)	(118,398.18)
Net Change in Investment Value as Above:	(136,730.31)	(1,249,163.14)	(478,925.57)

As of June 30, 2024 the net asset value of your investment in the Core Real Estate Account was:

\$17,177,521.52

If you have any questions regarding your statement, please contact the Client Services team at clientservice@mapension.com. A detailed statement of your account is attached to this summary sheet.